PEEWEE
Sydney Chick

OPEN/3500
Rachel Brubaker
Joy Mathews

3500
*ROLLED UP TO OPEN*

1000
*NO ENTRIES*

500
Stephanie Kaseberg
Rylee Matney
Ani Husaby

AM RACE 7/7/24

HORSE
Harley

Disco In Dallas 37
Wyoming Spring Fling

HORSE

HORSE
Coppers Last Fritz "JesCee"
Goldie
TC

ROLL TO PM & 5D
ROLL TO PM & 5D

ROLL TO PM & 5D
ROLL TO PM & 5D
AM ONLY

TIME
79.417

18.281
918.741

TIME

TIME
20.142
21.416
26.052

PAID
$15.00

$48.00

PAID

PAID
$72.00



5D

1D
Amy Smith

2D
Deanna Nelson
Taylor McPherson
Marcie Stewart
Amy Stafford
Amanda Bain
Lacy Stovner
Rachel Brubaker

3D
Tee Mott
Lacy Stovner
Peyton Greene

4D
Emma Chick
Sabrina Frolov
Bobbi Aldrich
Ani Husaby
Heather Greene
Bobbi Aldrich
Kaylee Hofman

5D
Michaela Johnson
Carla Bridges
Suzy Searls
Michelle Simmelink
Jayme Leach
Logan Harris
Stephanie Kaseberg
Hollee Kaseberg
Carla Bridges
Rylee Matney
Lacy Stovner
Zarek McPhearson
Jayme Nelson
Ruth Broadhurst
Tee Mott
Joy Mathews
Hadee Keegan

HORSE
Guys Midas Touch

A Biankus Breeze

JD Firewater Gucci
Command The Casino
Lewis

Wasabi

KT Jane Dough

Disco In Dallas 37

Sonny
Dual Fame
Colonel Jet Tucker

Harley

RCA Pretty Late Frost
A Keystone Fire RB
TC

Chex Ladys King Jet
Sixes Frosted Aspen
TH Party Hard "Vegas"

Hangisha Cash
Peponitas Taxi

Minx

Reba

Shady

Chex Ladys King Jet

Coppers Last Fritz "JesCee"

Annie

Kiss My Famous Lass
Goldie

Kitten Cotton

Aint Nothin But Go
Easy

Rosie

Winston

Wyoming Spring Fling
Dutch

ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

ROLL FROM OPEN

AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY

AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
AM ONLY
ROLL TO PM

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL FROM 500
ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

ROLL FROM 500
AM ONLY

AM ONLY

AM ONLY

ROLL TO PM

AM ONLY

ROLL FROM 3500
ROLL TO PM

TIME

17.300

17.886
18.027
18.047
18.107
18.154
18.238
18.281

18.347
18.377
18.713

18.986
19.024
19.066
19.086
19.189
19.263
19.294

19.341
19.555
19.641
19.978
20.012
20.027
20.142
20.519
21.148
21.416
21.725
21.740
24.053
24.132
30.760
918.741
919.698

PAID

$317.00

$161.00
$107.00

$146.00
$98.00

$132.00
$88.00

$102.00
$68.00



